
 

 

 
Date:  04-05-2024 

 
To 
Corporate Relationship Department 
The BSE Ltd, 
PJ Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate and request for issue of duplicate share certificate. 
 
Ref: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 

 
Scrip code: 519331 

 
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 
In terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to bring to your kind notice that we have received the information 
regarding loss of share certificate and request for issue of duplicate certificate (through our RTA) as 
detailed below:  
 
S. 
No. 

Name of 
shareholder 

Folio 
No 

Certificate 
No 

Distinctive 
No. (From) 

Distinctiv
e No (To) 

No. of 
shares 

Letter 
received on 

1 SITA 
VEERAUBHOTLA 

 
4272 
 

 
502141 

 
1015998 

 
1016047 
 

 
50 
 

 
04-05-2024 

 
 

Kindly take the same on record. 

 
Thanking you 
Yours faithfully 
 
For VSF PROJECTS LTD 
 
 
 
Bobba Narayana Murthy 
Managing Director 
DIN: 00073068 
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